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Seegene Overview  

ÅCEO/CTO:  ꜙ ┼ ҍ ╪Ợ 

Åἒᵞ▀: 2000Ц 9∩ 15▀ 

ÅỮ◑▀: 2010Ц 9∩ 10▀ 

Å▐ֹו∟ ὡ: 302ᶘ (ř18Ц 9∩ᵦ) 

ÅỢ‰ Ṫ‒: Ṫ▫ֿבѾ(Molecular Diagnostics; MDx)  

Åל⅝ ͙ὥ: DPOÊ(2004), TOCEÊ(2011), MuDTÊ(2015) 

ṧ■ּשѻ ᾋ‏ ♅↑ ◌Ẉ (OEM or re-sale) 

Â פֿ͙  ʕ ỢⱠ  

Â⁴Ἓֿפ  ʕ ỢⱠ  

Âἵ פֿ͙  ʕ ỢⱠ  

Â͙  ˁ ₀Ἓ ʕ ỢⱠ  

STARlet (Hamilton) 

CFX96 (Bio-Rad) 

OEM 

Re-sale 

שּ ▫♣┬] [ ▫♣┬] ] 

ϫѸ 

Åṕ       Ợ: Ἄ∂ Ṋᾎ Ἶ ̯ Ḣ╪ҿ 

Å Ω ḹ╬: ╪ ᵙῷ, Ҷ▀, ӎḕ╪, Ḉ̰, Ϯѻ 

Å ▬ ḹ╬: ᶊᾎ  

Å♣Ἕ́ 86ˌ ҍᵙ♩  ᾎ–/◑ẋ ͕̑  

 - ̰Ͽ 23ˌ ҍᵙ♩ 

 - Ω 57ˌ̰ 63ˌ ҍᵙ♩ 

ӋḒ╧ 

╧ ᵖῳ ḅ̭ 
Ҋ ḇ̭ 

№  Ḷ╩  

Nimbus (Hamilton) 

ᶇᾋ  

ҳ╪ 

ở ˉ⅔ ͏ᴘḳ И −  

♫ ⅔ד  ̬Ἐ 



Industry Overview 
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IVD Market 

Å ϿֿבѾ : X-ray, CT ₅ Ӯ Ͽ⁄Ἄ ֹפֿ ♪וṎ ∟╬╙ ṪἍ Ѥ ֿבѾ Ḣḹ   
Å ΩֿבѾ : ἵṉ,   Ӯ ╬ ⁄Ἄ  ᾎᴮᵑ ╪↔ Ṏ╥ ∟╬╙ ṪἍפֿ ⁴ Ѥ ֿבѾ Ḣḹ 

 ѻשừּצּ
 

╥Ợ╥ ˿ ⁄  
╥  Ѿבֿ 

ḡ‗Ḷ 
 

ḈỸᶹ  
Ḥ‚ ˤỢ 

ᶑ⁮ּשѻ 

 

∟,  ˤỢ 

 

ṧ■ּשѻ 
 

┘♆■  ˡở 
(DNA,RNA)  

Since 1800s - Since 1940s - Since 2000s - 

Åʕ Ợ⁄ ₡נᾎʼ ἵ⅝ 
Åʕ Ợʺѫ ͌ל Ⱡ ♠ 

Å○ṓַ͙א ˤỢṬʺѫ 
Å̓ ♪♠╬ ╬▫ ˤỢ 

ÅⱭּ͖שѻ ʷѨ 
Å♩ , ᾍἳ  ˡở  

ᾋ‏ 

Virus DNA 

ự  ┘♆■  

 , ἵṉ, ҍṉ Ӯ 

צּ ■♆┘  Ḑ ṧἊ(PCR) 

͙  ͙Ⱶ  
ΩֿבѾ Ḣḹө 

 ʹѻ ᾋשּ

♩ 
 
Ҳ 

Ḥ‚ḹ 

ᶔ⁵ḹ 

 ѾבỮֿשּ

ṧ■ 
 ѻשּ

 ѻ╢ ṧᵃשּ

 ˾ѻ ⸗ᵃ Ḑ Ḙ♆ ѻשּ№

ṧ■ּשѻ ᴘἚᾂ 

http://wizbios.tnaru.net/web/board/board_list?tbl=notievent&bcode=1&key=103&buff=1
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MDx Market Trend 

[Source] Molecular Diagnostics: Market Segmentation and Opportunities October 2010,  
                  DeciBio ḓ Frost & Sullivan (2013) 

̬ ṧ 
⁴Ҳṇ ᾋ◌͈ᶘ 

CAGR (%) 
`12Ц `13Ц `14Ц(E) `15Ц(E) `16Ц(E) `17Ц(E) 

Ἕ́ ΩֿבѾ (Ѿ─ : ᾕ•Ҁױ) 7.2 64.7 60.1 55.9 52.2 48.7 45.7 

Ṫ▫ֿבѾ 
Ἕ́ (Ѿ─ : ᾕ•Ҁױ) 12.6 9.1 8.1 7.2 6.3 5.6 5.0 

̰Ͽ (Ѿ─ : ᾕ•∟)    57.7 64.9 73.0 82.6 93.5 106.4 13.0 

[Source] Analysis of the Global In Vitro Diagnostics Market, Frost & Sullivan(2013), Analysis of the Asia-Pacific Molecular Diagnostics Market, Frost & Sullivan(2013) 

̬ ṧ ♣┘┬ 

ˁ₀Ἓ ˤỢ 

Å ͙ ˁ₀ּש 

Åἵ ͙ ˁ₀ּש 

ÅἛˁ₀ּש 

63% 

ẋˁ₀Ἓ 
ˤỢ 

 (ҹ⁷ṉ╪ DNAˤỢ) 20% 

פֿ♣┬  9% 

–ᶹ┬♣  Ӯ 8% 

[Source] KISTI( ̰̓ ͙ὥ♬Ṓ⁷̯∟) `14  4∩ Market Report 

 ѻ ᾋ◌ ͈ᶘשּ■ѻ Ḑ ṧשּ№

ṧ■ּשѻ ♅↑ ṧ‎ ṧ■ּשѻ Ợ‭ Life Cycle  
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Competitive Positioning of Real-time PCR Technology 

⁷ҵ ┬♣▫ ּש ͙ὥ Ṓ┬Ợ 
Homogeneous 
(Closed System) 

Multiplex 
  (> 10-plex) 

SNP 
(> 10 point mutations 

Quantification 
(> 10 analytes) 

1983 PCR Roche 

1989 bDNA Siemens 

1989 Line Probe Fujirebio 

1990 TaqMan Roche 

1991 NASBA bioMerieux 

1992 SDA BD 

1993 Hybrid Capture Qiagen 

1995 TMA Hologic 

1995 Invader Hologic 

1996 Molecular Beacon PHRI 

1997 Hyb Probe Roche 

1999 Scorpions Qiagen 

1999 Bead Technology Luminex 

2011 TOCE Seegene 

2014 MuDT Seegene 
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Trends in HPV Test for Cervical Cancer Screening 

 1 
Targets 

3 
Targets 

3 
Targets 

9 
Targets 

14 
Targets 

Type of HPV assay No. of datasets 100% proficient 99-90%proficient 89-80% proficient <80 % proficient Not proficient 

All assays 146 86 16 9 5 30 

Anyplex II HPV28 (Seegene) 10 10 0 0 0 0 

Onclarity (BD) 5 4 1 0 0 0 

Linear Array (Roche) 14 7 1 1 0 5 

HPV Direct Flow-chip (Master Diagnostica) 14 9 0 0 0 5 

Papillocheck (Greiner) 5 4 1 2 1 1 

CLART HPV 2/3 (Genomica) 4 0 1 1 2 0 

In- house PCR (Luminex) 8 3 1 1 0 3 

Realtime PCR (Abbott) 3 1 0 2 0 0 

WHO LabNet 2014 HPV DNA Proficiency study, 2015 IPV conference, Portugal, 2015 

Å♣Ἕ́ 10ˌ ͙̕⁄Ἄ ⁴ ⁴ ŗ10̐ ᶛӎ 100% ▀ Ř ˺̓  
Å ҍ 5ˌ HPV ַאṓ ˁ₀ Ỵ ⁄Ἄҵ ᶛӧ HPV ˤ  
Åʕ Ợ╥ ◓ Ἓ, Ḋˁҵ, ╪ҵ ˤּש 

2004 2014  2008 2012 2014  

■̷˼ṥ´(HPV) ד⅔ ˼◘ở ♫  Ẉ̧ 

■̷˼ṥ´(HPV) ♫  ἘѨ Ẉ̧ - WHO LabNet   



Business Strategy 
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History of {ŜŜƎŜƴŜΩǎ Technologies and Products 

ˉḘ■Ҽ  ∙ ͖ὢ ˉḘ ᾋ‏  ∙ ͖ὢ ˉḘ 

DPO 
Multiple Target 
Amplification 
technology 

TOCE 
Multiple Target 

Detection Technology 

MuDT 
Multiple Real-time 

Analysis Technology 

Design 
algorism 

 2 

Design 
algorism  

1 

Product 
performance 

2 

Product 
performance 

1 

Design 
algorism  

3 

Product 
performance 

4 

Data 
analysis 

1 

System 
improvement 

3 

Product 
performance 

3 

Instrument 
calibration  

3 

Instrument 
calibration  

2 

Instrument 
calibration  

1 

Product 
performance 

5 

Noise 
control  

2 

Noise 
control  

1 

Data 
analysis 

 3 

Data 
analysis  

2 

System 
improvement 

2 

Noise 
control  

3 

System 
improvement 

1 

Quality 
control 

Noise 
control  

4 

   2018 

DPO 
Multiple Target 
Amplification 
Technology 

Seeplex 

2004 

DPO 
Multiple Target 
Amplification 
Technology 

TOCE 
Multiple Target 

Detection Technology 

AnyplexII 

2011 

DPO 
Multiple Target 
Amplification 
technology 

TOCE 
Multiple Target 

Detection Technology 

MuDT 
Multiple Real-time 

Analysis Technology 

Allplex 

2015 

25⸗ ∙ ͖ὢ ͖Ḗ╢  
Ḙ ᾏˉ‏Ѩ ᾋקּ̎╩  

Digitalplex 

ῳϰᴘ͋ ḟᾌ ӭּק  ḟᾌ 
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̃ᵖ ˡở♫  Ὕ 

ˁ₀Ἓ ֿפ  54 ˌ 

–Ⱡ ϿἛ 12 ˌ 

 ˌ Ѿ 21בֿ  

┬♣▫  ˤỢ 8 ˌ 

 ˾ 95 ˉ 

Product Portfolio ς Project 100 
 

ᴘ♬  100 

One Platform 

⁴Ҳṇ Allplex  ᾋ  

8 

5 

0 

14 

2015Ц 2016Ц 2017Ц  2018Ц 3Q SGDDS(ᾋ‏ˉḘ■Ҽ  ᾋᾂ )╖   
ˉḘ͖ʹ̐ ˉḘ Ẉ↑ ♇ʾ 

ṧ■ּשѻ╢ ᶘӤ ˡở♫  

͙ 4ꜙ 
ἵ ͙ 4ꜙ 

͙ 1ꜙ 
Ἓˁ₀ּ4 שꜙ 

͙ 4ꜙ 
Ἓˁ₀ּ3 שꜙ 
ὣ ͙ 3ꜙ 
–ⱠϿἛ 1ꜙ 
͙  3ꜙ 
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Allplexϰ Dƭƻōŀƭ Certification 

Ⱡ ̱ Ⱡ ᶘ ┬ᴁ 
(CE-IVD) 

Ϯѻ 
(Health Canada) 

 ל
(TGA) 

ᶊᾎ  
(ANVISA) 

Ợ↕Ӱῷגẋῷ 
(SFDA) 

̰ 
(MFDS) 

͖ ʾ⁸ּצ 
8ˉ ♫  

RP1 ȶ ȶ ȶ ȶ ȶ ȶ 

RP2 ȶ ȶ ȶ ȶ ȶ ȶ 

RP3 ȶ ȶ ȶ ȶ ȶ ȶ 

RP4 ȶ ʀ ȶ ȶ ȶ  

RP6 ʀ ʀ ȶ ʀ ʀ ʀ 

RV Essential  ȶ ȶ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ 

Respiratory 1A ȶ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ 

RP4 Combi ȶ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ 

ἲ ͖ ʾ⁸ּצ 
4ˉ ♫  

GI-virus ȶ ȶ ȶ ȶ ȶ ȶ 

GI-Bacteria (I) ȶ  ȶ ȶ ȶ ȶ 

GI-Bacteria (II) ȶ  ȶ ȶ ȶ  

GI-parasite ȶ ȶ ȶ  ȶ  

Ἐʾ⁸ּצ 
6ˉ ♫  

STI Essential  ȶ ʀ ȶ ʀ ȶ ʀ 

Genital ulcer  ȶ ʀ ȶ ʀ ȶ ʀ 

Candidiasis ȶ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ 

BV   ȶ ʀ ȶ ʀ ʀ ʀ 

CT/NG/MG/TV ȶ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ 

BV plus ȶ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ 

ὠ ͖ ʾ⁸ּצ 
3ˉ ♫  

Meningitis-B ȶ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ 

Meningitis-V1 ȶ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ 

Meningitis-V2 ȶ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ 

 ϼἘ Entero-DR ȶ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ ʀ♫‏

ɂ  ͙  22̩ בֿ Ӧ ḓ שּ╬ ̰ ╩ ȼ                                                                                                                                         אַ ʷ ₭ᴫ   ȶ 2018Ц ╬ ʺ ₰ᴮ   ╩ּשּ צ ɽ ḅ    שׂ ♩ 
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20  

20  

229  

519  

209 

290 

270 

2015 2016 2017 3Q18 ы♠ 

AllplexTM  Promotion Status  

2015Уᵣ 
20 Sites 

2016Уᵣ  
ш♅̃ˊ 229 Sites 

2017Уᵣ 
ш♅̃ˊ 519 Sites 

2018У 3Q 
ш♅̃ˊ 789 Sites 

Å ♆Ἒ˾ 48ˉ̭ 789ˉ ̃ˊở› Allplex  ♫  ᵭׂש 

Å ͖ 369ˉ, ἲ ͖ 198ˉ, Ἐʾ⁸ּ196 צˉ, ͖  ♫  26ˉ ̃ˊở› Ἒ  ₭ᴫ  
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US penetration Strategies 

ḅ̭ FDA  

Ҽᾋ ּש  

 STI 6-plex assay                      STI 5-plex assay  STI 7-plex assay 

FDA ˉḘ ♫  

+  
Allplex TM STI 3⸗ QuantStudio TM  5 

ᾋ‏ FDA ּש  

Allplex  TM 

ҿᾎѻַװ♬ אˤỢʺ ʺѫ   

Ἕ́ /┬▀╥ ᵙ‬ ▐ PCR ᾎ– 

◌Ẉ FDA ּש  

QuantStudio TM  5 

ҿᾎ ѻַאˤỢ⁄ ╪Ữ♠╬  

ᾐ Ṫ▫ֿבѾ ◑ẋ 

Å┬ᴁ ᾎ◑⁄Ἄ ʕ ӈ Ⱡ ╪שּ ,  ̩ ḛ ḓ ╬ ʺʺ ↔╪  Ⱡ  

ÅḈ̰ Ͽ ᾎ◑Ἓ╪ й ,  и╘ Ṓ ὡʺ ♠↔ ̋ ѫ   High multiplex Ⱡ  



Financials 
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Stock Information 

Åꜙᶜ ӥ : 096530( ᾅѼ) 

Åḛ  (ר͙ ř18Ц 9∩ᵦ) לᾏὡ: 26,234,020ל

Å ᶔʺ : 500∟ 

Åᾎʺ  : 4,460•∟ (Ś18.11.15▀ ͙ר) 

Å /̆ ל52 ♇: 40,500∟ / 16,650∟ 

(ř18Ц 9∩ᵦ ͙ר) 

■ ở Ἇᵛ╪ 

Arrow Diagnostics 
(╪ ᵙ ⱠЯῷ) 2014Ц 01∩ 

Seegene Middle East 
(ῷח⁄Ḉᴆ╪  ӎḕ╪) 2014Ц 10∩ 

Seegene Technologies 
(Ḉ̰ Ỳ ᾎᾅה ) 2015Ц 04∩ 

Seegene Canada 
( Ϯѻ ᴝ ) 2015Ц 07∩ 

Seegene Germany GmbH 
(Ҷ▀ Ӛἢҵᵎ ) 2017Ц 08∩ 

Ҋקּ דדṧ┬ 

ꜙ┼ ҍ ╪Ợ 18.1% 

ὥ̕╬ 15.2% 

 ᾏל͙▫
0.9% 

 ⅔ˉ ᾌד

⸗ἳ͖‭  

 Ἐ̬ דד

ҍלל 

33.3% 

Ω̰╬

▫▫ 

16.1% 

̰Ͽ͙̕ ▫▫ 
ḓ ἵ לל 
49.7% 
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(Ѿ─: •∟) 

 
 
YoY 
Sales 
Growth  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sales 

Å 3Q ᵰ   218•∟ ҀἛ 

    Allplex ᾐⱠ  ̓ᴛ YoY 8.7% Ἓ◑ ╖Ϯ  

    ẋὡ͙ ₅ ╖ᴛ QoQ 11.4% ד 

 

Å˿Ữ⁷̯ˌḛẋӮ ̕ẋּשʺᴛ ₅‰╪╫ 14•∟ (YoY -9.6%)  

    ḙᶔ, 3Q ̆♬ẋ ♥ˁ ̓ᴛ QoQ  3.1% ּשʺ 

ṧ͖ ◐ᶱᾏ♅ ╧  

(Ѿ─: ḥᵣ∟) 2Pŝ07 2QŚ18 QoQ 3QŚ17 YoY 

ᵰ   21,809 24,607 -11.4% 20,064 8.7% 

₅‰╪╫ 1,393 1,351 3.1% 1,541 -9.6% 

(%) 6.4% 5.5% 7.7% 

Ἕ♣╪╫ 1,331 2,109 -36.9% 1,763 -24.5% 

(%) 6.1% 8.6% 8.8% 

҉͙ὣ╪╫ 911 1,589 -42.6% 1,310 -30.4% 

(%) 4.2% 6.5% 6.5% 

OPM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OP 

(Ѿ─: •∟) 

19.4  

28.0  28.9  

24.9  

33.3 34.2 33.5 

38.8 

26.5 

19.5 

16 1Q 16 2Q 16 3Q 16 4Q 17 1Q 17 2Q 17 3Q 17 4Q 18 1Q 18 2Q

Financial Overview  

4.7% 

12.6% 
16.7% 

18.7% 
20.8% 19.1% 

12.8% 

20.4% 
17.5% 

11.6% 
8.7% 

7.7% 

11.6% 
13.8% 

11.4% 

7.7% 

5.1% 

7.7% 

11.9% 

6.5% 

5.5% 6.4% 

13.2  

21.4  

24.6  
22.6  

16.0  

11.3  

15.4  

28.4  

15.9 
13.5 13.9 

1Q16 2Q16 3Q16 4Q16 1Q17 2Q17 3Q17 4Q17 1Q18 2Q18 3Q18
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53% 

49% 

32% 

5% 

28% 

33% 

40% 

34% 

12% 

12% 

23% 

57% 

7% 

5% 

5% 

4% 

3Q18 ы♠ 

2017

2016

2015

Allplex Anyplex Seeplex Others

͖  

ˡở 

20% 

͖ 

21% 

⁭Ἐʾ⁸ 

28% 

◌Ẉ Ḑ 

͖  

31% 

(Ѿ─ : ḥᵣ∟) 1Q Ś17 2Q Ś17 3Q Ś17 4Q ř17 1Q Ś18 2Q Ś18 3Q ř18 QoQ YoY 

ᾎ– ᵰ  14,347 14,359   14,262  16,179 17,065 16,780 15,121 -9.9% 6.0% 

◑ẋ ḓ ͙  ᵰ  6,477 7,695     5,803  7,733 7,399 7,827 6,688 -14.6% 15.3% 

˾ 20,821 22,053  20,064  23,912 24,464 24,607 21,809 -11.4% 8.7% 

Sales Breakdown (1) 

ᾋ‏ / ◌Ẉ ᵭ  ╧ 

ᶙṇ ᵭ Ẉׂש(3Q 2018)   

ᾋ‏ ᵭ  
151‟∙ 

(69%) 

ᾋ‏ ♫ ̮ṇ ᵭ Ẉׂש ╧ 

◌Ẉ ᵭ  
67‟∙ 
(31%) 
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55% 

52% 

48% 

41% 

13% 

15% 

19% 

29% 

12% 

15% 

16% 

14% 

19% 

18% 

18% 

17% 

3Q18 ы♠ 

2017

2016

2015

Europe America Asia/ME Domestic

Sales Breakdown (2) 

⁮ṇ ᵭקּ  

(Ѿ─ : ḥᵣ
∟) 

1Q Ś17 2Q ř17 3Q ř17 4Q ř17 1Q ř18 2Q Ś18 3Q ř18 QoQ YoY 

┬ᴁ     11,260      10,963  10,373 13,701 14,450 11,958 12,699 6.2% 22.4% 

Ḉ10.7%- 16.2%- 2,541 3,033 3,850  3,207  2,844        3,451         3,866       ל 

ῷᾎῷ/ַאҿ       2,506         2,717        3,475  2,841  2,360 3,785 2,461 -35.0% -29.2% 

̰Ͽ       3,192         4,922        3,372          4,162  3,804 5,830 4,108 -29.5% 21.8% 

˾     20,824      22,053      20,064         23,912  24,464 24,607 21,809 -11.4% 8.7% 

⁮ṇ ᵭקּ (3Q 2018) ⁮ṇ ᵭקּ  Ẉׂש ╧ 

┬ᴁ 

58% 
Ḉל 

12% 

ῷᾎῷ

 ҿאַ/

11% 

̰Ͽ 

19% 



Key Proprietary Technologies 
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5thϰ (Dual Priming Oligonucleotide) 

ᵾ ᴄᾂ +  е╕ ♩ Ҳ =  ҼᾋѸׂש ṧ■ּשѻ ᾏ  

5ô 3ô 

X 

5ô 3ô 

No extension 

Extension 

No extension 

X 

3ô 

3ô 

5ô 

5ô 

à 

â 

X 

X 

á 

5ô 3ô 

Extension 

Extension 

Extension 

X 

X 

3ô 

3ô 

5ô 

5ô 

à 

á 

â 

<DPO Primer>  <͖Ⱳ ḟᾌ╢ Primer >  

ÅṬ ⅝ ┬♣▫ ѻὡ ˤ  
Åᶁ ᴇᾅ ♠↔ Ṭʺ 

Åᶜ  ┬♣▫ᵣ ♬ ˭ ˤ  
Åи╘ ♬ ҵ╥ ᶁ ᴇᾅ Ṫ▫ֿבѾ ᾒ  

All target specific band 

à á â 

Non-specific band 

Conventional PCR  DPO PCR 

5ô 3ô 
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High Multiplex Real -time PCR  + ║)ṧἊר♩  ̄ἍṧἊ) 

Å Ϯ╥ ̛⁄Ἄ 1ˌ╥ ᶜ  ┬♣▫ ˤ  
Å ҍ 4ˌּͥת ᶁ ᴇᾅ ♠↔ ʺѫ 

Å Ϯ╥ ̛ ҍ 5ˌ╥ ᶜ  ┬♣▫ ˤ  
ÅCatcher-Tm╙ ╪↔ ⁴ Ѿ▀ В⁄Ἄ ҿᾎѻַא ˤỢ 
ÅѾ▀ ˤỢ real-time PCR̓ ҿӮ  Ḋˁҵ 

TOCEϰ (Tagging Oligonucleotide Cleavage & Extension) 

virus1 
virus2 
virus3 

В҉ 1ʺּת Ṏ∟  ˤỢ 
̛ תּʺ4 В ╪↔ᾎ 
ҍ 20ʷּק Ṏ∟  ˤỢ 

virus1 

virus2 

virus3 

virus4 

В҉ 1ʺּת Ṏ∟  ˤỢ 
̛ תּʺ4 В ╪↔ᾎ 
ҍ 4ʷּק Ṏ∟  ˤỢ 

║ ̄Ἅ ṧἊ 

Tagging position  

virus4 
virus5 

virus1 

virus2 

virus3 

virus4 

virus 1 
virus 2 
virus 3   
virus 4 
virus 5   

virus 6 
virus 7 
virus 8   
virus 9 
virus 10   

virus 11 
virus 12 
virus 13   
virus 14 
virus 15   

virus 16 
virus 17 
virus 18   
virus 19 
virus 20   

5

 3   
3

 
5

 

5 3 

Extension 

Conventional Real -time PCR TOCE Real-time PCR 
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0 10 20 30 40 50

MuDT ϰ (Multiple Detection Temperatures) 

95ɒ 

60ɒ 

72ɒ 
95ɒ 

60ɒ 

72ɒ ᵰ cycleᵡѻ 72 ɖ⁄Ἄ  

שּ ▫♣┬  ᾎ͎В ╬ 

ᵰ cycleᵡѻ  

60 ɖ, 72ɖ  Ӌ ₠Ҳ⁄Ἄ  

שּ ▫♣┬  ᾎ͎В ╬ 

40 ~ 45  ḙṓ 40 ~ 45  ḙṓ 

[PCR cycle] [PCR cycle] 

ϫ╢ Џ›Ἁ ש⁭ ┘♆■ᵎ Ҽᾋ› ♩Ἐ/♩ר ˡở = ϫ╢ Џ›Ἁ ѸὝ╢ Ct ˀ 

0 10 20 30 40 50

Cycle 
Ct 37.5 

0 10 20 30 40 50

Cycle 

Ct 30.4 

RFU 

RFU 

A  

B  

0 10 20 30 40 50

Cycle 

Ct 30.5 

RFU 
A + B  

Cycle 

Ct 30.5 

RFU 
A + B  

ἵ ≢‡ ṪἍ 

Conventional Real -time PCR MuDT  Real-time PCR 

http://ppss.kr/wp-content/uploads/2013/11/camera2.jpg
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Disclaimer 

Any statement in this presentation about our expectations, beliefs, plans, objectives, assumptions or future events or performance are not 

historical facts and are forward- looking statements. These statements are often, but not always, made through the use of words or phrases 

such as άōŜƭƛŜǾŜέΣ άǿƛƭƭέΣ άŜȄǇŜŎǘέΣ άŀƴǘƛŎƛǇŀǘŜέΣ άŜǎǘƛƳŀǘŜέΣ άƛƴǘŜƴŘέΣ άǇƭŀƴέ and άǿƻǳƭŘέ.  

For example, statements concerning proposed financial guidance, macroeconomic conditions, future results of operations, growth 

opportunities, product development, clinical trials, regulatory timelines and approvals, industry ranking, plans and objectives of management, 

the market for our stock, and future management and organization structure are all forward-looking statements.  

 

Forward-looking statements are not guarantees of performance and involve both known and unknown risks, uncertainties and assumptions 

that may impact actual results. Levels of activity, performance or achievements may differ materially from those expressed or implied.  

 

Seegene assumes no obligation and expressly disclaims any duty to update any forward-looking statements based on events after the date of 

this presentation or to reflect subsequent events. 


